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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ------- -----------
1     Anthony D'Amato        M 20-29       1/81    6:07     1:20:07
2     Brian Hayes            M 30-39      1/157    6:09     1:20:28
3     Michael Bassett        M 01-19       1/13    6:17     1:22:11
4     Bruce Stratford        M 30-39      2/157    6:20     1:22:57
5     Ted Poulos             M 50-59       1/57    6:24     1:23:41
6     Craig Chasse           M 40-49      1/109    6:28     1:24:43
7     Derek Johnson          M 40-49      2/109    6:39     1:26:55
8     Jeremy Aaronson        M 30-39      3/157    6:39     1:26:56
9     Michael Rohlf          M 30-39      4/157    6:39     1:27:05
10    Amy Hemenway           F 20-29      1/222    6:40     1:27:19
11    David Koelsch          M 40-49      3/109    6:42     1:27:36
12    Ian MacLean            M 20-29       2/81    6:42     1:27:45
13    Keira D'Amato          F 20-29      2/222    6:43     1:27:54
14    Jeffrey Radgowski      M 40-49      4/109    6:43     1:28:00
15    Alexander O'Bannon     M 30-39      5/157    6:46     1:28:34
16    James Du Vernay        M 30-39      6/157    6:48     1:29:02
17    Justin Strickland      M 30-39      7/157    6:49     1:29:10
18    John Haederle          M 50-59       2/57    6:49     1:29:14
19    Matt Anderson          M 40-49      5/109    6:50     1:29:20
20    Alexander St. Clair    M 30-39      8/157    6:50     1:29:21
21    Alyson Jones           F 01-19       1/20    6:59     1:31:23
22    Mike Renz              M 40-49      6/109    6:59     1:31:24
23    Trevor Blake           M 30-39      9/157    7:00     1:31:33
24    John Zenk              M 20-29       3/81    7:00     1:31:42
25    William Memery         M 30-39     10/157    7:04     1:32:27
26    Pamela Findlay         F 20-29      3/222    7:05     1:32:36
27    Rachel Ackerman        F 20-29      4/222    7:05     1:32:48
28    Aaron Wolff            M 20-29       4/81    7:06     1:32:58
29    Christine Tabor        F 30-39      1/179    7:06     1:33:01
30    Thieyacine Fall        M 20-29       5/81    7:07     1:33:02
31    Andrew Malone          M 20-29       6/81    7:08     1:33:20
32    Alec Riendeau          M 30-39     11/157    7:09     1:33:33
33    Liz Greenlaw           F 20-29      5/222    7:09     1:33:39
34    Nicole Maksimovic      F 01-19       2/20    7:10     1:33:50
35    Nathan Edmunds         M 20-29       7/81    7:10     1:33:53
36    Eugenio Pinto          M 40-49      7/109    7:11     1:33:55
37    Matteo Iacoviello      M 30-39     12/157    7:12     1:34:07
38    Sharon Adams           F 30-39      2/179    7:14     1:34:42
39    Jeffrey Whitmore       M 20-29       8/81    7:15     1:34:52
40    Michael Mills          M 40-49      8/109    7:15     1:34:56
41    Martin Newhouse        M 40-49      9/109    7:16     1:35:04
42    Minoru Morita          M 40-49     10/109    7:17     1:35:16
43    Joseph Bartels         M 30-39     13/157    7:18     1:35:38
44    Michael Karlin         M 40-49     11/109    7:19     1:35:42
45    David Pinnick          M 50-59       3/57    7:20     1:35:53
46    Julia Taylor           F 40-49       1/91    7:21     1:36:14
47    Tatsuo Hirose          M 30-39     14/157    7:23     1:36:32
48    Nathan Williams        M 30-39     15/157    7:23     1:36:33
49    Karl Meyer             M 20-29       9/81    7:24     1:36:52
50    Maxim Piryatinsky      M 30-39     16/157    7:25     1:36:57
51    Nobuaki Yasunaga       M 30-39     17/157    7:25     1:37:05
52    Russell Kutzman        M 50-59       4/57    7:26     1:37:12
53    Aaron Singh            M 30-39     18/157    7:26     1:37:13
54    Kristin Herring        F 30-39      3/179    7:26     1:37:14
55    Olivia Kelly           F 20-29      6/222    7:28     1:37:41
56    Mike Cannon            M 50-59       5/57    7:28     1:37:43
57    Matthew Garofalo       M 20-29      10/81    7:30     1:38:07
58    Heidi Johannesen       F 30-39      4/179    7:30     1:38:09
59    Giovanni Bernal        M 20-29      11/81    7:31     1:38:16
60    Liz Mullen             F 30-39      5/179    7:31     1:38:25
61    Michael Retzlaff       M 30-39     19/157    7:31     1:38:26
62    Omar Torres            M 30-39     20/157    7:32     1:38:30
63    Justin Dove            M 30-39     21/157    7:32     1:38:31
64    Mike Turnbaugh         M 40-49     12/109    7:32     1:38:33
65    Michael Koike          M 30-39     22/157    7:33     1:38:47
66    Guillermo Foscarini    M 30-39     23/157    7:33     1:38:50
67    Thomas Jones           M 40-49     13/109    7:33     1:38:52
68    Daniel Aronowitz       M 40-49     14/109    7:34     1:38:55
69    Brian Viskupic         M 40-49     15/109    7:34     1:39:04
70    Shannon Kraus          M 40-49     16/109    7:35     1:39:14
71    Mike Jones             M 20-29      12/81    7:35     1:39:17
72    Megan Bakel            F 30-39      6/179    7:36     1:39:26
73    Monica Kohler          F 20-29      7/222    7:37     1:39:40
74    Michael Gallagher      M 30-39     24/157    7:38     1:39:48
75    Josh Estep             M 20-29      13/81    7:38     1:39:50
76    Maria Nicola           F 30-39      7/179    7:38     1:39:54
77    Jesse Pearson          M 40-49     17/109    7:40     1:40:15
78    Kelley Heffner         F 20-29      8/222    7:40     1:40:16
79    Michael Popham         M 30-39     25/157    7:41     1:40:27
80    Daryle Lademan         F 40-49       2/91    7:41     1:40:32
81    Janet Uhde             F 40-49       3/91    7:42     1:40:42
82    John Bratland          M 30-39     26/157    7:42     1:40:44
83    Joseph Breslin         M 20-29      14/81    7:43     1:41:04
84    Michael Sabatino       M 30-39     27/157    7:44     1:41:08
85    Susan Greenspan        F 30-39      8/179    7:44     1:41:10
86    Michael Blackburn      M 40-49     18/109    7:44     1:41:16
87    Kareem Zaghloul        M 30-39     28/157    7:45     1:41:26
88    I. Omar                M 30-39     29/157    7:45     1:41:26
89    Gregory Applewhite     M 40-49     19/109    7:45     1:41:31
90    Melissa Hardt          F 30-39      9/179    7:46     1:41:33
91    Akira Kawano           M 50-59       6/57    7:46     1:41:39
92    Carter Holland         M 01-19       2/13    7:46     1:41:40
93    Parker Phippen         M 01-19       3/13    7:46     1:41:41
94    Brian Anderson         M 20-29      15/81    7:47     1:41:51
95    Norm Seip              M 60-69       1/14    7:47     1:41:56
96    Gareth Smail           M 20-29      16/81    7:48     1:41:59
97    Lulzime Elmazi         F 30-39     10/179    7:48     1:42:00
98    Andrew Dufour          M 30-39     30/157    7:50     1:42:31
99    Matthew Wells          M 20-29      17/81    7:50     1:42:32
100   Agnes Pacatan-Bischof  F 20-29      9/222    7:51     1:42:39
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101   Maureen Cain           F 30-39     11/179    7:51     1:42:44
102   Aaron MacKey           M 20-29      18/81    7:51     1:42:48
103   David Turner           M 30-39     31/157    7:51     1:42:48
104   Nicole Bates           F 30-39     12/179    7:52     1:43:02
105   Katie West             F 30-39     13/179    7:53     1:43:05
106   Jonathan Leggett       M 30-39     32/157    7:53     1:43:12
107   Abdelillah Razah       M 40-49     20/109    7:53     1:43:12
108   Susanne Maurer         F 30-39     14/179    7:54     1:43:17
109   Joey Penvari           M 30-39     33/157    7:54     1:43:19
110   Grace Hao              F 20-29     10/222    7:55     1:43:33
111   Bernadette Mease       F 40-49       4/91    7:55     1:43:39
112   Kelly Fening           F 20-29     11/222    7:56     1:43:48
113   Tim Rooney             M 30-39     34/157    7:56     1:43:50
114   Erin Cullen            F 30-39     15/179    7:56     1:43:51
115   Carolyn Longden        F 20-29     12/222    7:56     1:43:56
116   Alejandro Burgos       M 30-39     35/157    7:57     1:44:01
117   Toby Warden            F 40-49       5/91    7:57     1:44:02
118   Daniel Ryczek          M 20-29      19/81    7:57     1:44:06
119   Paul Leblanc           M 40-49     21/109    7:58     1:44:21
120   Jed Bullock            M 30-39     36/157    7:58     1:44:22
121   Samantha Batko         F 30-39     16/179    7:59     1:44:27
122   Julie Chavanne         F 20-29     13/222    7:59     1:44:30
123   Ben Schrag             M 30-39     37/157    7:59     1:44:31
124   Lars-Anders Carlson    M 30-39     38/157    8:00     1:44:36
125   Griff Almy             M 20-29      20/81    8:00     1:44:37
126   Petr Chlanda           M 30-39     39/157    8:00     1:44:37
127   Molly Clough           F 01-19       3/20    8:00     1:44:38
128   Jeffrey Pease          M 40-49     22/109    8:00     1:44:38
129   Cleveland Charles      M 50-59       7/57    8:00     1:44:40
130   Russell Connally       M 20-29      21/81    8:02     1:45:03
131   Alexandra Barrage      F 30-39     17/179    8:02     1:45:04
132   Katrina Gewirz         F 40-49       6/91    8:02     1:45:11
133   Marcin Apostol         M 30-39     40/157    8:02     1:45:11
134   Patrick Clancy         M 20-29      22/81    8:02     1:45:11
135   Erika Boyle            F 20-29     14/222    8:03     1:45:17
136   Robyn Byrne            F 20-29     15/222    8:03     1:45:19
137   Richard Wilson         M 30-39     41/157    8:03     1:45:25
138   Jessica Sparfven       F 20-29     16/222    8:04     1:45:30
139   Kevin Reis             M 40-49     23/109    8:04     1:45:33
140   Kristin Scharl         F 20-29     17/222    8:04     1:45:37
141   Katherine Gomer        F 20-29     18/222    8:05     1:45:47
142   Michael Nelson         M 50-59       8/57    8:05     1:45:47
143   Ida Draim              F 50-59       1/32    8:05     1:45:49
144   Wyatt Yankus           M 20-29      23/81    8:05     1:45:49
145   Marie Hardin           F 40-49       7/91    8:05     1:45:50
146   Karen Young            F 40-49       8/91    8:05     1:45:50
147   Kevin Morgan           M 20-29      24/81    8:05     1:45:50
148   Jonathan Hubble        M 30-39     42/157    8:06     1:45:57
149   Sisi Liu               F 20-29     19/222    8:06     1:45:59
150   Peter Marigliano       M 40-49     24/109    8:06     1:45:59
151   Catalina Rosales       F 30-39     18/179    8:06     1:46:03
152   Vincent Calabresa      M 30-39     43/157    8:07     1:46:11
153   Steven Kremer          M 40-49     25/109    8:07     1:46:13
154   Anthony Pierelli       M 30-39     44/157    8:08     1:46:29
155   Marie Sandrock         F 40-49       9/91    8:08     1:46:32
156   Dale Kasey             M 20-29      25/81    8:09     1:46:35
157   Glenn Stanley          M 20-29      26/81    8:09     1:46:41
158   Erik Nakich            M 30-39     45/157    8:10     1:46:47
159   Charles Gramaglia      M 40-49     26/109    8:10     1:46:50
160   Raymond Lai            M 20-29      27/81    8:10     1:46:54
161   Daniel Messinger       M 30-39     46/157    8:10     1:46:57
162   Brianna Rogers         F 20-29     20/222    8:11     1:47:01
163   Veronica Kung          F 40-49      10/91    8:11     1:47:06
164   Franco Ryes            M 30-39     47/157    8:12     1:47:14
165   Halil Dundar           M 40-49     27/109    8:12     1:47:18
166   Gwendolyn Fobare       F 20-29     21/222    8:12     1:47:25
167   Jesse Hanks            M 30-39     48/157    8:14     1:47:45
168   Jay Hatler             M 30-39     49/157    8:14     1:47:51
169   Lindsay Hool           F 30-39     19/179    8:14     1:47:52
170   Colene Kraemer         F 30-39     20/179    8:15     1:47:56
171   Kevin Bialy            M 30-39     50/157    8:15     1:48:01
172   Jerold Paulson         M 50-59       9/57    8:16     1:48:09
173   Charmaine Jamerson     F 50-59       2/32    8:16     1:48:10
174   Miki Jamerson          F 20-29     22/222    8:16     1:48:10
175   Cara Baskin            F 20-29     23/222    8:16     1:48:16
176   Andy Baskin            M 60-69       2/14    8:16     1:48:17
177   Sarah Kennealy         F 30-39     21/179    8:16     1:48:18
178   Dyronne Luarcas        M 30-39     51/157    8:17     1:48:19
179   Kevin Kennealy         M 30-39     52/157    8:17     1:48:19
180   Heather Hanks          F 30-39     22/179    8:17     1:48:21
181   Sven Gosnell           M 40-49     28/109    8:17     1:48:22
182   Derick Lamb            M 20-29      28/81    8:17     1:48:25
183   Sian Mooney            F 40-49      11/91    8:17     1:48:25
184   Bruce Jeon             M 50-59      10/57    8:18     1:48:34
185   Ken Schoppmann         M 40-49     29/109    8:18     1:48:35
186   Vincent Chang          M 40-49     30/109    8:18     1:48:40
187   Jessica Daley          F 20-29     24/222    8:19     1:48:51
188   Laurel Cahill          F 20-29     25/222    8:20     1:49:02
189   Kathleen Spencer       F 30-39     23/179    8:20     1:49:03
190   Adrienne Michaud       F 01-19       4/20    8:20     1:49:08
191   Johnny Stewart         M 30-39     53/157    8:21     1:49:14
192   Dan Fackler            M 40-49     31/109    8:21     1:49:16
193   Jessica Mulroy         F 20-29     26/222    8:21     1:49:17
194   Jason Perez-Velez      M 20-29      29/81    8:21     1:49:17
195   Peter Cailloux         M 20-29      30/81    8:22     1:49:32
196   Kristen Stryker        F 20-29     27/222    8:22     1:49:33
197   Anisha Rijhwani        F 20-29     28/222    8:22     1:49:33
198   Collin Davenport       M 20-29      31/81    8:23     1:49:38
199   Calais Klein           F 30-39     24/179    8:23     1:49:39
200   Glennie Ziller         F 50-59       3/32    8:23     1:49:47
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201   Emily Pollock          F 20-29     29/222    8:23     1:49:47
202   Todd Robinson          M 30-39     54/157    8:23     1:49:47
203   Christopher Campbell   M 30-39     55/157    8:23     1:49:48
204   Michael Halligan       M 30-39     56/157    8:23     1:49:48
205   Melissa Robinson       F 20-29     30/222    8:23     1:49:48
206   Kelly Heatherman       M 20-29      32/81    8:24     1:49:50
207   Vilma Najera           F 30-39     25/179    8:24     1:49:52
208   Leah Connor            F 40-49      12/91    8:24     1:49:54
209   Jennifer Baragary      F 30-39     26/179    8:25     1:50:05
210   Carl Kirar             M 30-39     57/157    8:25     1:50:13
211   Sarah Weyl             F 20-29     31/222    8:26     1:50:19
212   Hirofumi Suto          M 40-49     32/109    8:26     1:50:22
213   Deanna Kelly           F 20-29     32/222    8:26     1:50:23
214   Robert Dean            M 50-59      11/57    8:26     1:50:24
215   Louis Hirsch           M 30-39     58/157    8:26     1:50:27
216   Bill Stahr             M 50-59      12/57    8:27     1:50:30
217   Debra Brosnihan        F 40-49      13/91    8:27     1:50:30
218   Rachel Wible           F 01-19       5/20    8:27     1:50:35
219   Kelly Pecotte          F 20-29     33/222    8:27     1:50:35
220   Gavin Mease            M 01-19       4/13    8:27     1:50:36
221   Nebiyu Fitta           M 01-19       5/13    8:27     1:50:37
222   Alissa Brower          F 20-29     34/222    8:27     1:50:37
223   Luis Carbonell         M 40-49     33/109    8:27     1:50:40
224   David Turnbull         M 40-49     34/109    8:28     1:50:53
225   Julianna Flanagan      F 20-29     35/222    8:29     1:50:57
226   Thomas Aylward         M 30-39     59/157    8:29     1:51:00
227   Jessianna Osborne      F 30-39     27/179    8:29     1:51:02
228   Sanjay Gupta           M 40-49     35/109    8:29     1:51:03
229   Adam Zani              M 30-39     60/157    8:29     1:51:04
230   Lauren Wallenhorst     F 20-29     36/222    8:32     1:51:39
231   Axel Azcue             M 20-29      33/81    8:32     1:51:46
232   Matthew Danielson      M 20-29      34/81    8:32     1:51:47
233   Paul Doupe             M 20-29      35/81    8:33     1:51:51
234   Darrel Goshorn         M 40-49     36/109    8:33     1:51:56
235   Neeraj Kumar           M 20-29      36/81    8:33     1:52:00
236   Joe Starner            M 30-39     61/157    8:33     1:52:00
237   Paul Praznik           M 30-39     62/157    8:33     1:52:01
238   Cyril Le Nouen         M 30-39     63/157    8:34     1:52:07
239   Leanna Kelly           F 20-29     37/222    8:34     1:52:09
240   Melissa Sotudeh        F 40-49      14/91    8:34     1:52:10
241   Stephanie Hudson       F 20-29     38/222    8:34     1:52:10
242   Lyn Cahill-Ramirez     F 40-49      15/91    8:35     1:52:15
243   Reuben Marshall        M 40-49     37/109    8:35     1:52:22
244   Layton Hobbs           M 40-49     38/109    8:35     1:52:23
245   Gary Mayne             M 20-29      37/81    8:35     1:52:23
246   Irene Pfefferman       F 40-49      16/91    8:35     1:52:24
247   Don Dereberry          M 50-59      13/57    8:35     1:52:25
248   Laura Howell           F 20-29     39/222    8:36     1:52:29
249   Cameron Alford         M 30-39     64/157    8:36     1:52:33
250   Jonah Blank            M 40-49     39/109    8:36     1:52:39
251   Colleen Lafrance       F 20-29     40/222    8:37     1:52:43
252   Scott Stref            M 30-39     65/157    8:37     1:52:44
253   Olivia Solari-Yrigoyen F 20-29     41/222    8:37     1:52:48
254   Madeline Radigan       F 20-29     42/222    8:37     1:52:49
255   Michael Woitach        M 20-29      38/81    8:37     1:52:49
256   Whitney Parker         F 20-29     43/222    8:37     1:52:52
257   Faith Wassink          F 20-29     44/222    8:38     1:52:53
258   Yoopadee Wongsuptawee  F 30-39     28/179    8:38     1:52:58
259   Mike Cosgrave          M 40-49     40/109    8:38     1:52:58
260   Idriss Aziz            M 30-39     66/157    8:38     1:53:01
261   Vincient Fuller        M 30-39     67/157    8:38     1:53:03
262   Nicholas Colella       M 30-39     68/157    8:38     1:53:04
263   Matthieu Picher        M 20-29      39/81    8:39     1:53:11
264   Patricia Delacey       F 20-29     45/222    8:39     1:53:16
265   Leanne Vigliano        F 50-59       4/32    8:39     1:53:19
266   Jared Antevil          M 40-49     41/109    8:40     1:53:29
267   Andrew Arola           M 30-39     69/157    8:41     1:53:34
268   Matthew Shultz         M 40-49     42/109    8:41     1:53:36
269   John Fowler            M 30-39     70/157    8:41     1:53:37
270   Annemarie Fowler       F 30-39     29/179    8:41     1:53:38
271   Pierre Cayatte         M 30-39     71/157    8:41     1:53:40
272   Jake Gordon            M 01-19       6/13    8:42     1:53:47
273   Eliot Leibowitz        M 50-59      14/57    8:43     1:54:11
274   Joseph Barron          M 30-39     72/157    8:44     1:54:16
275   Michael McCormick      M 30-39     73/157    8:44     1:54:18
276   Lisa Brown             F 20-29     46/222    8:44     1:54:23
277   Chris Martin           M 40-49     43/109    8:45     1:54:37
278   Christopher Bruno      M 30-39     74/157    8:45     1:54:37
279   Olufunmilayo Agunloye  F 20-29     47/222    8:45     1:54:38
280   Ryan Taber             M 30-39     75/157    8:46     1:54:39
281   Travis Litman          M 30-39     76/157    8:46     1:54:40
282   Elizabeth Cooper       F 40-49      17/91    8:46     1:54:40
283   Eric Lednicky          M 40-49     44/109    8:46     1:54:42
284   Todd Hine              M 40-49     45/109    8:46     1:54:46
285   Emily King             F 40-49      18/91    8:46     1:54:46
286   Forrest Wheelock       M 30-39     77/157    8:46     1:54:47
287   Peter Steinberg        M 40-49     46/109    8:47     1:54:54
288   Amanda Kelly           F 20-29     48/222    8:47     1:55:02
289   Kyle Hoomans           M 20-29      40/81    8:48     1:55:04
290   Sara Aucker            F 20-29     49/222    8:48     1:55:05
291   Khali Johnson          M 30-39     78/157    8:48     1:55:12
292   Rachel Leake           F 20-29     50/222    8:48     1:55:14
293   Caroline Sexton        F 20-29     51/222    8:48     1:55:14
294   Marissa Biesecker      F 20-29     52/222    8:49     1:55:18
295   Jichael Alvarez        M 20-29      41/81    8:49     1:55:25
296   Alex Mirkow            M 40-49     47/109    8:49     1:55:25
297   Greg Quick             M 30-39     79/157    8:49     1:55:26
298   Sara Betancurt         F 20-29     53/222    8:50     1:55:34
299   Janna Houen            F 30-39     30/179    8:50     1:55:37
300   Todd Protinsky         M 30-39     80/157    8:50     1:55:38
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301   Lyle Hogue             M 40-49     48/109    8:50     1:55:40
302   Jason Wallenhorst      M 30-39     81/157    8:50     1:55:42
303   Jacqueline Baldwin     F 30-39     31/179    8:50     1:55:42
304   Menolly Hart           F 20-29     54/222    8:50     1:55:43
305   Katherine Raymond      F 20-29     55/222    8:51     1:55:48
306   Juan Ochoa             M 30-39     82/157    8:51     1:55:54
307   Scott Yeomans          M 50-59      15/57    8:52     1:55:58
308   Therren Dyson          M 30-39     83/157    8:52     1:55:59
309   Phillip Mechem         M 30-39     84/157    8:52     1:56:01
310   Annette King           F 20-29     56/222    8:52     1:56:03
311   Sara Omar              F 30-39     32/179    8:53     1:56:13
312   Lisa McGinnis-Buckler  F 30-39     33/179    8:53     1:56:16
313   Jennifer Webber        F 40-49      19/91    8:53     1:56:19
314   Katrina Pistun         F 30-39     34/179    8:53     1:56:22
315   Omid Fattahi           M 40-49     49/109    8:54     1:56:24
316   Teffera Teffera        M 20-29      42/81    8:54     1:56:24
317   Laurie Sperry          F 40-49      20/91    8:54     1:56:26
318   Andrew Roberts         M 50-59      16/57    8:54     1:56:27
319   Dave Stapleton         M 50-59      17/57    8:54     1:56:27
320   Thomas Palathra        M 20-29      43/81    8:54     1:56:30
321   Ellen Taverna          F 30-39     35/179    8:54     1:56:31
322   Thomas Mangan          M 40-49     50/109    8:54     1:56:34
323   Jacqueline Bertucci    F 20-29     57/222    8:55     1:56:39
324   Lisa Farinelli         F 40-49      21/91    8:55     1:56:39
325   Erin Wilkinson         F 30-39     36/179    8:55     1:56:42
326   Bradford Blaise        M 30-39     85/157    8:55     1:56:44
327   Gilad Sivan            M 30-39     86/157    8:55     1:56:45
328   Carson Rubenstein      F 20-29     58/222    8:55     1:56:47
329   Timothy Lowden         M 20-29      44/81    8:56     1:57:00
330   Floyd Cole             M 30-39     87/157    8:56     1:57:01
331   Rebecca Van Roy        F 20-29     59/222    8:56     1:57:01
332   Jaclyn Curtis          F 30-39     37/179    8:57     1:57:07
333   Gabriella Ciampi       F 20-29     60/222    8:57     1:57:08
334   Luke Morgan            M 20-29      45/81    8:57     1:57:11
335   Emma Zettlemoyer       F 01-19       6/20    8:57     1:57:11
336   Elizabeth Busch        F 20-29     61/222    8:58     1:57:18
337   Katie Lynch            F 20-29     62/222    8:58     1:57:20
338   John Naughton          M 30-39     88/157    8:58     1:57:21
339   Marie Fredlake         F 20-29     63/222    8:58     1:57:22
340   Jeremy Radosh          M 50-59      18/57    8:58     1:57:25
341   Elizabeth McLeod       F 50-59       5/32    8:58     1:57:25
342   Ann Eickelberg         F 20-29     64/222    8:58     1:57:26
343   Matthew Ferry          M 30-39     89/157    8:58     1:57:27
344   Valerie Drogo          F 20-29     65/222    8:58     1:57:28
345   Manuel Torres          M 40-49     51/109    8:58     1:57:28
346   Neal Johnson           M 20-29      46/81    8:59     1:57:29
347   Brian Lachance         M 30-39     90/157    8:59     1:57:33
348   Kacie Talcott          F 30-39     38/179    8:59     1:57:34
349   Jason Salaski          M 30-39     91/157    8:59     1:57:36
350   Karen Houser           F 40-49      22/91    8:59     1:57:37
351   Ana Cristina Alvarez   F 20-29     66/222    9:00     1:57:43
352   Ross Goldberg          M 60-69       3/14    9:00     1:57:44
353   David White            M 30-39     92/157    9:00     1:57:44
354   Julia Viets            F 20-29     67/222    9:00     1:57:47
355   Brenda Trosset         F 20-29     68/222    9:01     1:57:55
356   Kelly Zito             F 30-39     39/179    9:01     1:57:59
357   Kathleen Kalinsky      F 20-29     69/222    9:01     1:58:02
358   Mary Bristow           F 20-29     70/222    9:01     1:58:04
359   Trecia Wheelock        F 30-39     40/179    9:01     1:58:05
360   Lee (natasha) Efrat    F 30-39     41/179    9:01     1:58:06
361   Royce Priem            M 40-49     52/109    9:02     1:58:11
362   Max Phillips           M 40-49     53/109    9:02     1:58:13
363   Timothy Choi           M 20-29      47/81    9:02     1:58:14
364   Jen Gilbert            F 20-29     71/222    9:02     1:58:17
365   Brian Anderson         M 01-19       7/13    9:03     1:58:24
366   Akil Stewart           M 30-39     93/157    9:03     1:58:25
367   Caitlin McHugh         F 20-29     72/222    9:03     1:58:25
368   Emily Walker           F 20-29     73/222    9:03     1:58:28
369   Keith Montanus         M 40-49     54/109    9:03     1:58:28
370   Tram Descalzo          F 20-29     74/222    9:03     1:58:29
371   George Lotz            M 30-39     94/157    9:04     1:58:37
372   Paige Covert           F 20-29     75/222    9:04     1:58:41
373   Susanna Blankley       F 30-39     42/179    9:04     1:58:42
374   Christopher Yee        M 40-49     55/109    9:05     1:58:56
375   Jennifer Mitchell      F 30-39     43/179    9:05     1:58:56
376   April Villavicencio    F 40-49      23/91    9:05     1:58:59
377   Ron Fox                M 50-59      19/57    9:06     1:59:04
378   Jeunghwa Lee           F 30-39     44/179    9:06     1:59:10
379   Lori Goodfellow        F 30-39     45/179    9:06     1:59:11
380   Keri Reiter            F 40-49      24/91    9:07     1:59:16
381   Jay Stapf              M 30-39     95/157    9:07     1:59:17
382   Allison Bolton         F 30-39     46/179    9:07     1:59:18
383   Kathie Ferguson        F 30-39     47/179    9:07     1:59:20
384   Dave Nemetz            M 40-49     56/109    9:07     1:59:23
385   David Robb             M 30-39     96/157    9:08     1:59:30
386   Shannon McCloud        F 20-29     76/222    9:08     1:59:35
387   Robert McCloud         M 20-29      48/81    9:08     1:59:36
388   Melissa Martinez       F 30-39     48/179    9:08     1:59:38
389   Jacqui Lee             F 30-39     49/179    9:08     1:59:38
390   Norah Heintz           F 20-29     77/222    9:09     1:59:40
391   Michael Staroscik      M 30-39     97/157    9:09     1:59:43
392   Natalie Fortunato      F 30-39     50/179    9:09     1:59:44
393   Charles Kaylor         M 40-49     57/109    9:09     1:59:45
394   Conrado Solari-Yrigoye M 50-59      20/57    9:09     1:59:48
395   Julius Garcia          M 50-59      21/57    9:09     1:59:50
396   Jennifer Simon         F 30-39     51/179    9:09     1:59:50
397   Kevin Fitzgerald       M 40-49     58/109    9:10     1:59:55
398   Caitlin Coakley        F 30-39     52/179    9:10     1:59:57
399   Meghan Malloy          F 30-39     53/179    9:10     1:59:57
400   Ashlend Moss           F 20-29     78/222    9:10     2:00:01
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401   Rebecca Herrigel       F 20-29     79/222    9:10     2:00:03
402   Ashley Weldon          F 20-29     80/222    9:11     2:00:18
403   Alberto Benitez        M 50-59      22/57    9:12     2:00:20
404   Maureen Boisvert       F 30-39     54/179    9:12     2:00:22
405   Susan Martin           F 40-49      25/91    9:12     2:00:23
406   Alicia Bialek          F 30-39     55/179    9:12     2:00:24
407   Joseph Ludovici        M 50-59      23/57    9:13     2:00:35
408   Driss Berrada          M 40-49     59/109    9:14     2:00:50
409   Aj Pearlman            F 30-39     56/179    9:14     2:00:55
410   Toby Phillips          M 20-29      49/81    9:14     2:00:57
411   Unknown Unknown        M NOAGE        1/3    9:15     2:01:00
412   David Rockwell         M 50-59      24/57    9:15     2:01:00
413   Suparna Dutta          F 30-39     57/179    9:15     2:01:03
414   Hope Wilkes            F 20-29     81/222    9:15     2:01:05
415   Belinda D'Agostino     F 50-59       6/32    9:15     2:01:05
416   Nicole Fuller          F 30-39     58/179    9:16     2:01:13
417   John Eggleston         M 40-49     60/109    9:16     2:01:22
418   Ian Durkan             M 20-29      50/81    9:16     2:01:22
419   Karyl Oteyza           F 40-49      26/91    9:17     2:01:31
420   Caroline Curran        F 01-19       7/20    9:18     2:01:40
421   Antulio Martinez       M 01-19       8/13    9:18     2:01:40
422   Lucy Coble             F 30-39     59/179    9:18     2:01:42
423   Bill Curcio            M 20-29      51/81    9:18     2:01:50
424   Zachary Realberg       M 20-29      52/81    9:18     2:01:50
425   Sola Farquhar          F 01-19       8/20    9:19     2:01:52
426   Morgan Raith           F 01-19       9/20    9:19     2:01:53
427   Amanda Ludovici        F 40-49      27/91    9:19     2:01:53
428   Rebecca Correll        F 20-29     82/222    9:19     2:02:01
429   Maria Mate             F 30-39     60/179    9:20     2:02:11
430   Richard Just           M 30-39     98/157    9:20     2:02:12
431   Amy Kapes              F 30-39     61/179    9:21     2:02:18
432   Zaneta Graves          F 30-39     62/179    9:21     2:02:24
433   Robert Stiles          M 50-59      25/57    9:21     2:02:24
434   Rupert Finke           M 40-49     61/109    9:21     2:02:24
435   Louis Jenkins          M 30-39     99/157    9:21     2:02:26
436   Michael Ricci          M 30-39    100/157    9:21     2:02:26
437   Drew Thompson          M 20-29      53/81    9:22     2:02:31
438   Pradeep Varadan        M 30-39    101/157    9:22     2:02:34
439   Derek Hampton          M 30-39    102/157    9:22     2:02:34
440   Paul Brown             M 40-49     62/109    9:22     2:02:34
441   Lezley Woodring        F 30-39     63/179    9:22     2:02:38
442   Jessica Jones          F 30-39     64/179    9:23     2:02:45
443   Kira Davies            F 30-39     65/179    9:23     2:02:50
444   Matthew Whatley        M 20-29      54/81    9:23     2:02:50
445   Michael Deneroff       M 20-29      55/81    9:23     2:02:54
446   Jeffrey Pace           M 30-39    103/157    9:24     2:02:56
447   Tia Colvin             F 40-49      28/91    9:24     2:02:56
448   David Domino           M 20-29      56/81    9:24     2:02:59
449   Brendan Hanlon         M 50-59      26/57    9:24     2:03:00
450   Sarah Backenstoe       F 01-19      10/20    9:24     2:03:02
451   Kathi Robertson        F 40-49      29/91    9:24     2:03:04
452   Danielle Baughman      F 20-29     83/222    9:24     2:03:07
453   Ashley Lozano          F 20-29     84/222    9:25     2:03:12
454   Ashleigh Wallace       F 20-29     85/222    9:25     2:03:13
455   Jessica West           F 20-29     86/222    9:25     2:03:16
456   Michael Kreisel        M 20-29      57/81    9:25     2:03:16
457   Daniel Weinberg        M 20-29      58/81    9:25     2:03:16
458   Jessica Donnelly       F 20-29     87/222    9:25     2:03:21
459   David Mann             M 50-59      27/57    9:25     2:03:22
460   Tuyen Ly               F 30-39     66/179    9:26     2:03:22
461   Mike Parks             M 30-39    104/157    9:26     2:03:26
462   Erin Bishop            F 20-29     88/222    9:26     2:03:34
463   Ian Simon              M 30-39    105/157    9:26     2:03:34
464   Jennifer Hatch         F 30-39     67/179    9:27     2:03:46
465   Alyssa Deffenbaugh     F 30-39     68/179    9:27     2:03:48
466   Tara Talaie            F 20-29     89/222    9:28     2:03:50
467   Massoud Talaie         M 50-59      28/57    9:28     2:03:50
468   Chris Casey            M 40-49     63/109    9:28     2:03:52
469   Amy Smith              F 20-29     90/222    9:29     2:04:02
470   Christine Sow          F 40-49      30/91    9:29     2:04:13
471   Katherine Hall         F 30-39     69/179    9:30     2:04:15
472   Laura Thompson         F 20-29     91/222    9:30     2:04:18
473   Rick Findlay           M 50-59      29/57    9:30     2:04:20
474   Pete Goldstein         M 30-39    106/157    9:30     2:04:21
475   Gisselle Talley        F 40-49      31/91    9:30     2:04:24
476   Sally Stephens         F 30-39     70/179    9:31     2:04:32
477   Elizabeth Fortlage     F 20-29     92/222    9:31     2:04:35
478   Brian Eller            M 20-29      59/81    9:31     2:04:35
479   Sara Brown             F 30-39     71/179    9:31     2:04:38
480   David Richter          M 40-49     64/109    9:32     2:04:49
481   Raymond Oldach         M 30-39    107/157    9:32     2:04:51
482   Erin Bryce             F 20-29     93/222    9:33     2:04:55
483   Chanthima Onmongcol    F 40-49      32/91    9:33     2:04:56
484   Michael Vaughn         M 30-39    108/157    9:33     2:04:56
485   Andrew Wexton          M 40-49     65/109    9:33     2:04:58
486   Stacie Birkmeier       F 40-49      33/91    9:33     2:05:00
487   Richard Shore          M 40-49     66/109    9:33     2:05:02
488   Joe Yates              M 40-49     67/109    9:33     2:05:05
489   Michael Unger          M 50-59      30/57    9:34     2:05:09
490   Leanne McSween         F 20-29     94/222    9:34     2:05:11
491   Lauren Bevington       F 30-39     72/179    9:34     2:05:11
492   Susan Kibler           F 50-59       7/32    9:34     2:05:11
493   Kathy Ramirez          F 20-29     95/222    9:34     2:05:15
494   Robert Schapler        M 50-59      31/57    9:34     2:05:18
495   Amber Marchut          F 30-39     73/179    9:34     2:05:20
496   Brian Wallenhorst      M 30-39    109/157    9:35     2:05:29
497   Bridgid Byrne          F 20-29     96/222    9:36     2:05:35
498   Nicole Graziosi        F 20-29     97/222    9:36     2:05:36
499   Anne Hughes            F 40-49      34/91    9:36     2:05:38
500   Jonathan Seifert       M 20-29      60/81    9:36     2:05:45
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501   Michael Cobb           M 30-39    110/157    9:37     2:05:47
502   Bianca Ferrari         F 20-29     98/222    9:37     2:05:49
503   Melissa Madden         F 30-39     74/179    9:37     2:05:50
504   Emily Tsai             F 20-29     99/222    9:37     2:05:53
505   Tracey Hardy           F 40-49      35/91    9:37     2:05:56
506   Mary Thompson          F 30-39     75/179    9:37     2:05:57
507   Rose Terry             F 30-39     76/179    9:38     2:06:04
508   Frank Falgiano         M 40-49     68/109    9:38     2:06:07
509   Sara Vargo             F 20-29    100/222    9:38     2:06:07
510   Carole Ott             F 30-39     77/179    9:38     2:06:07
511   Rita Packard           F 20-29    101/222    9:38     2:06:08
512   Loan Obrien            F 30-39     78/179    9:38     2:06:10
513   Stefanie Hession       F 40-49      36/91    9:39     2:06:13
514   Jason Ryder            M 40-49     69/109    9:39     2:06:14
515   Kate McEnerney         F 20-29    102/222    9:39     2:06:22
516   John Ewald             M 20-29      61/81    9:39     2:06:22
517   Sidney Knight          M 30-39    111/157    9:39     2:06:24
518   Yassine Benis          M 40-49     70/109    9:40     2:06:27
519   Sheku Alieu            M 40-49     71/109    9:40     2:06:33
520   Natalie Smith          F 40-49      37/91    9:40     2:06:34
521   Emily Homrich          F 30-39     79/179    9:40     2:06:37
522   Anna Beucler           F 01-19      11/20    9:40     2:06:38
523   Kaitlyn Bryan          F 01-19      12/20    9:40     2:06:38
524   Doris Lee              F 40-49      38/91    9:41     2:06:43
525   Adele Mayne            F 20-29    103/222    9:41     2:06:46
526   Nawar Saddi            M 30-39    112/157    9:41     2:06:48
527   Doug Levien            M 40-49     72/109    9:41     2:06:50
528   Sunil Chotrani         M 30-39    113/157    9:41     2:06:51
529   Miki Kim               F 30-39     80/179    9:42     2:06:57
530   Jessica Vattioni       F 30-39     81/179    9:42     2:07:03
531   Jason Vattioni         M 40-49     73/109    9:42     2:07:03
532   Sarah Lyberg           F 30-39     82/179    9:42     2:07:04
533   Sagrario Ruiz De Apoda F 40-49      39/91    9:43     2:07:09
534   Samine Irigoien        F 40-49      40/91    9:43     2:07:10
535   Veronica Wightman      F 20-29    104/222    9:44     2:07:18
536   Gina Wightman          F 50-59       8/32    9:44     2:07:18
537   Hyun Jeon              F 50-59       9/32    9:44     2:07:22
538   Dolan Greenidge        M 40-49     74/109    9:44     2:07:23
539   Ladawn Fronapel        F 50-59      10/32    9:45     2:07:43
540   Jason Angstadt         M 20-29      62/81    9:45     2:07:44
541   Fred Fonville          M 60-69       4/14    9:46     2:07:45
542   Roy Perez              M 40-49     75/109    9:46     2:07:48
543   Caroline Compton       F 01-19      13/20    9:46     2:07:51
544   Christine Kelley       F 40-49      41/91    9:46     2:07:51
545   Jeremy Hagemeyer       M 30-39    114/157    9:47     2:08:03
546   Trisha Turner          F 30-39     83/179    9:47     2:08:05
547   Kelly Lutzker          F 20-29    105/222    9:47     2:08:09
548   Jessica Hubbard        F 20-29    106/222    9:48     2:08:10
549   Courtney Futryk        F 20-29    107/222    9:48     2:08:11
550   Chris Coogan           M 50-59      32/57    9:48     2:08:14
551   Scott Smith            M 60-69       5/14    9:48     2:08:20
552   Dawn Swick             F 30-39     84/179    9:48     2:08:22
553   Stephan Swick          M 30-39    115/157    9:48     2:08:22
554   Lawrence McDonnell     M 50-59      33/57    9:49     2:08:28
555   Kerry Conroy           F 20-29    108/222    9:49     2:08:31
556   Joshua Janecek         M 30-39    116/157    9:49     2:08:32
557   Maria Iribarren        F 20-29    109/222    9:49     2:08:34
558   Michael Zidar          M 20-29      63/81    9:50     2:08:46
559   Fred Marco Magdaug     M 30-39    117/157    9:50     2:08:49
560   Colleen Campbell       F 20-29    110/222    9:51     2:08:50
561   Sarah Moran            F 30-39     85/179    9:52     2:09:09
562   Jennifer Wexton        F 40-49      42/91    9:52     2:09:12
563   Katie Corradini        F 20-29    111/222    9:52     2:09:12
564   Lindsay Tolle          F 20-29    112/222    9:52     2:09:14
565   Amy Chow               F 20-29    113/222    9:52     2:09:16
566   Carmalita Doss         F 30-39     86/179    9:53     2:09:18
567   Unknown Unknown        M NOAGE        2/3    9:53     2:09:22
568   Francis Falgiano       M 60-69       6/14    9:53     2:09:23
569   James Schofield        M 30-39    118/157    9:53     2:09:27
570   Elizabeth Humm         F 30-39     87/179    9:53     2:09:27
571   Kelvin Hao             M 40-49     76/109    9:54     2:09:41
572   Krystal Kirst          F 20-29    114/222    9:55     2:09:43
573   Stephanie Petersen     F 30-39     88/179    9:55     2:09:46
574   Joy Triplett           F 40-49      43/91    9:55     2:09:50
575   Rock Rockenbach        M 40-49     77/109    9:55     2:09:51
576   Mike Baker             M 40-49     78/109    9:56     2:09:59
577   Brent Inscoe           M 30-39    119/157    9:56     2:09:59
578   Anna Smith             F 20-29    115/222    9:56     2:10:01
579   Kathryn Malarkey       F 20-29    116/222    9:56     2:10:02
580   Nammy Nguyen           F 20-29    117/222    9:56     2:10:05
581   Hites Ahir             M 30-39    120/157    9:56     2:10:07
582   Maria Bruce            F 20-29    118/222    9:58     2:10:26
583   Doug Healy             M 50-59      34/57    9:58     2:10:30
584   James Scarborough      M 50-59      35/57    9:58     2:10:32
585   Katy Mastman           F 30-39     89/179    9:59     2:10:36
586   Laura Tatum            F 30-39     90/179    9:59     2:10:36
587   Ivan Kanapathy         M 30-39    121/157    9:59     2:10:39
588   Natasha Kanapathy      F 40-49      44/91    9:59     2:10:39
589   Thor Gran              M 40-49     79/109    9:59     2:10:45
590   Linda Hermann          F 50-59      11/32    9:59     2:10:47
591   Judith Bernardi        F 60-69        1/5   10:00     2:10:48
592   Melinda Failing        F 30-39     91/179   10:00     2:10:49
593   Angeline Webb          F 30-39     92/179   10:00     2:10:50
594   Heather Strang         F 30-39     93/179   10:00     2:10:51
595   Jeffrey Chittim        M 30-39    122/157   10:00     2:10:52
596   Veronica Chittim       F 30-39     94/179   10:00     2:10:55
597   Brett Jackson          M 50-59      36/57   10:00     2:10:58
598   Melissa Aune           F 30-39     95/179   10:00     2:10:59
599   John Moran             M 40-49     80/109   10:01     2:11:08
600   Natacha Storino        F 30-39     96/179   10:01     2:11:09
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601   Jessica Foley          F 30-39     97/179   10:02     2:11:25
602   Keeley Mullis          F 20-29    119/222   10:03     2:11:27
603   Morgan Ritacco         F 20-29    120/222   10:03     2:11:28
604   Nikki Held             F 20-29    121/222   10:03     2:11:30
605   Kelsey Noren           F 20-29    122/222   10:04     2:11:46
606   Amanda Goeke           F 20-29    123/222   10:04     2:11:48
607   Lauren Bucher          F 20-29    124/222   10:05     2:11:57
608   Christopher Curran     M 50-59      37/57   10:05     2:11:59
609   Viraj Lonkar           M 30-39    123/157   10:05     2:12:03
610   Eliza Farrell          F 20-29    125/222   10:05     2:12:04
611   Shin Chang             M 60-69       7/14   10:06     2:12:07
612   Laura Boselovic        F 20-29    126/222   10:06     2:12:07
613   Anne Marie Norgren     F 20-29    127/222   10:06     2:12:07
614   Heung-Chul Park        M 60-69       8/14   10:06     2:12:08
615   Joanna Park            F 60-69        2/5   10:06     2:12:09
616   Jamal Carnette         M 30-39    124/157   10:06     2:12:12
617   Camille Campanella     F 20-29    128/222   10:06     2:12:13
618   Dwayne Brown           M 30-39    125/157   10:06     2:12:18
619   Paul Carbonell         M 30-39    126/157   10:07     2:12:20
620   Michael Lafrance       M 30-39    127/157   10:07     2:12:21
621   Meseret Asfaw          F 30-39     98/179   10:07     2:12:22
622   Marv Massey            M 40-49     81/109   10:07     2:12:26
623   Alice Loughran         F 40-49      45/91   10:07     2:12:31
624   Matt Smith             M 30-39    128/157   10:08     2:12:37
625   Sarah David            F 30-39     99/179   10:09     2:12:50
626   Evelyn Hsieh           F 30-39    100/179   10:09     2:12:55
627   Sean McLennan          M 30-39    129/157   10:09     2:12:57
628   David Zuk              M 30-39    130/157   10:09     2:12:57
629   Shannon Neschke        F 20-29    129/222   10:09     2:12:57
630   Juan Martinez          M 30-39    131/157   10:10     2:13:04
631   Hyung Chang            F 60-69        3/5   10:10     2:13:06
632   Anna Bielewicz         F 20-29    130/222   10:10     2:13:07
633   Morgan Eackles         F 20-29    131/222   10:11     2:13:14
634   Lauren Melim           F 20-29    132/222   10:11     2:13:18
635   Erin Balaban           F 20-29    133/222   10:11     2:13:18
636   Theodore Roach         M 40-49     82/109   10:11     2:13:21
637   Keri Browning          F 20-29    134/222   10:12     2:13:28
638   Catherine Dooley       F 30-39    101/179   10:12     2:13:34
639   Erica Russell          F 30-39    102/179   10:13     2:13:42
640   Jessica Ibrahim        F 20-29    135/222   10:13     2:13:42
641   Nikul Patel            M 30-39    132/157   10:13     2:13:43
642   Kathleen Backley Mcada F 50-59      12/32   10:13     2:13:43
643   Nathalie McAdams       F 20-29    136/222   10:13     2:13:44
644   Joshua Schwartz        M 20-29      64/81   10:13     2:13:45
645   Deidre Charles         F 30-39    103/179   10:13     2:13:46
646   Sara Sherrick          F 30-39    104/179   10:14     2:14:03
647   Allison Hyra           F 30-39    105/179   10:15     2:14:07
648   Terese Polcha          F 30-39    106/179   10:16     2:14:21
649   Lien Pham              F 30-39    107/179   10:16     2:14:24
650   Claudia Blekicki       F 50-59      13/32   10:16     2:14:29
651   Ashley Dixon           F 20-29    137/222   10:17     2:14:37
652   Joann Glover           F 30-39    108/179   10:18     2:14:46
653   Mark Ferguson          M 50-59      38/57   10:18     2:14:49
654   Melissa Mercier        F 30-39    109/179   10:18     2:14:50
655   Chuck Graves           M 20-29      65/81   10:18     2:14:51
656   A.C. Cooper            M 40-49     83/109   10:19     2:15:03
657   Tammy Bagdasarian      F 40-49      46/91   10:19     2:15:08
658   Cheryl Dietrich        F 20-29    138/222   10:19     2:15:08
659   Yves Puisieux          M 50-59      39/57   10:20     2:15:15
660   Rebecca Esterle        F 40-49      47/91   10:21     2:15:30
661   Terry Hall             M 50-59      40/57   10:21     2:15:34
662   Diana McGovern         F 30-39    110/179   10:22     2:15:40
663   Deborah Denham         F 40-49      48/91   10:22     2:15:40
664   Craig Westphal         M 30-39    133/157   10:22     2:15:48
665   Sarah Danna            F 20-29    139/222   10:23     2:15:54
666   Chelsea Moore          F 20-29    140/222   10:24     2:16:02
667   Martine Mumford        F 40-49      49/91   10:24     2:16:02
668   Kari Shortridge        F 20-29    141/222   10:24     2:16:05
669   Kyung Lee              F 50-59      14/32   10:24     2:16:08
670   Molly Guntli           F 20-29    142/222   10:25     2:16:26
671   Jessica Groves         F 20-29    143/222   10:25     2:16:26
672   Carol Shuford          F 40-49      50/91   10:25     2:16:26
673   Elizabeth Thrush       F 20-29    144/222   10:25     2:16:27
674   Ashley Certis          F 20-29    145/222   10:25     2:16:27
675   Christopher McFadden   M 30-39    134/157   10:26     2:16:37
676   Angel Wang             F 20-29    146/222   10:26     2:16:38
677   Ashley Puerzer         F 20-29    147/222   10:26     2:16:41
678   Michael Conti          M 30-39    135/157   10:26     2:16:41
679   Amina Carmean          F 30-39    111/179   10:27     2:16:43
680   Sonny Chandler         M 40-49     84/109   10:27     2:16:43
681   Shannon Sutherland     F 20-29    148/222   10:27     2:16:47
682   Jan Larson Rockenbac   F 30-39    112/179   10:27     2:16:48
683   Jennifer Casey         F 40-49      51/91   10:27     2:16:49
684   Denise Greene          F 30-39    113/179   10:28     2:16:59
685   Brooke Hartwell        F 40-49      52/91   10:29     2:17:09
686   Kerri Brock            F 30-39    114/179   10:29     2:17:09
687   Oak Choi               M 50-59      41/57   10:29     2:17:17
688   Sonja Schut            F 20-29    149/222   10:29     2:17:17
689   Young Choi             F 50-59      15/32   10:29     2:17:18
690   Nancy Hogin            F 40-49      53/91   10:29     2:17:19
691   Susan Lynch            F 40-49      54/91   10:29     2:17:20
692   Alison Militano        F 20-29    150/222   10:30     2:17:26
693   Kathleen Doherty       F 50-59      16/32   10:30     2:17:28
694   Abegail Matienzo       F 20-29    151/222   10:30     2:17:28
695   Dale Moore             M 30-39    136/157   10:30     2:17:29
696   Elisabeth Zabori       F 40-49      55/91   10:30     2:17:29
697   Chelsea Satkowiak      F 20-29    152/222   10:30     2:17:30
698   Abigial Misko          F 30-39    115/179   10:30     2:17:33
699   Melissa Misko          F 30-39    116/179   10:31     2:17:34
700   Michael Misko          M 60-69       9/14   10:31     2:17:34
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701   Amina Smith            F 20-29    153/222   10:31     2:17:39
702   Priscila Rodriguez Bri F 30-39    117/179   10:31     2:17:43
703   Justine Twofoot        F 20-29    154/222   10:31     2:17:45
704   Andrea Fukui           F 30-39    118/179   10:31     2:17:46
705   Karrah Benson          F 20-29    155/222   10:31     2:17:46
706   Ariana Zimbouski       F 30-39    119/179   10:32     2:17:50
707   Ryan Burchfield        M 20-29      66/81   10:32     2:17:56
708   Deana Burchfield       F 30-39    120/179   10:32     2:17:56
709   Helen Bower            F 01-19      14/20   10:32     2:17:57
710   Soriana Stern          F 20-29    156/222   10:32     2:17:57
711   Christine Binkowski    F 30-39    121/179   10:32     2:17:59
712   Geoffrey Huang         M 20-29      67/81   10:33     2:18:01
713   Sally Moore            F 30-39    122/179   10:33     2:18:02
714   Darcie Badger          F 20-29    157/222   10:33     2:18:06
715   Curtis Hoke            M 20-29      68/81   10:34     2:18:21
716   Gina Staub             F 30-39    123/179   10:34     2:18:22
717   Joel Staub             M 30-39    137/157   10:34     2:18:22
718   Samuel Martinez        M 40-49     85/109   10:35     2:18:31
719   Andrea Clark           F 40-49      56/91   10:35     2:18:36
720   Matthew Hanna          M 30-39    138/157   10:36     2:18:45
721   Christopher Hermann    M 50-59      42/57   10:36     2:18:47
722   Richard Walker         M 50-59      43/57   10:37     2:18:52
723   Danielle Short         F 30-39    124/179   10:37     2:18:56
724   Tabisa Walwema         F 20-29    158/222   10:37     2:18:57
725   John Lane              M 20-29      69/81   10:37     2:18:58
726   Stephen Kalinsky       M 01-19       9/13   10:37     2:19:00
727   Tracy Graves           F 20-29    159/222   10:37     2:19:01
728   Matthew Siordia        M 20-29      70/81   10:38     2:19:07
729   Rachel Paletta         F 30-39    125/179   10:38     2:19:09
730   Rachyl Chaney          F 20-29    160/222   10:38     2:19:13
731   Margaret Seymour       F 20-29    161/222   10:38     2:19:13
732   Eric Hovey             M 20-29      71/81   10:38     2:19:14
733   Kelly Behr             F 20-29    162/222   10:38     2:19:14
734   Nalintip Zuwannin      F 30-39    126/179   10:38     2:19:14
735   Kacey Tovornik         F 20-29    163/222   10:39     2:19:24
736   Donna Romans           F 60-69        4/5   10:39     2:19:24
737   Laura Zimmitti         F 40-49      57/91   10:39     2:19:24
738   Alexandra Zamorski     F 20-29    164/222   10:40     2:19:33
739   Kimberly Gilroy        F 30-39    127/179   10:40     2:19:37
740   Julie Attea            F 30-39    128/179   10:40     2:19:43
741   Mark Hurkamp           M 50-59      44/57   10:41     2:19:47
742   Norman Frost           M 40-49     86/109   10:41     2:19:51
743   Nikki Leskow           F 30-39    129/179   10:41     2:19:55
744   Lily Geyer             F 20-29    165/222   10:41     2:19:57
745   Niesha Washington-Shep F 30-39    130/179   10:42     2:20:00
746   Veronica Paulson       F 20-29    166/222   10:42     2:20:10
747   Christina Welsh        F 30-39    131/179   10:42     2:20:10
748   Jennifer Bowersox      F 30-39    132/179   10:43     2:20:16
749   Terry Bowersox         M 30-39    139/157   10:43     2:20:17
750   Elizabeth Meserve      F 20-29    167/222   10:43     2:20:17
751   Sameer Kwatra          M 30-39    140/157   10:43     2:20:18
752   Alexandra Omicioli     F 20-29    168/222   10:43     2:20:21
753   Helen Bircher          F 20-29    169/222   10:45     2:20:38
754   Kimberly Mangan        F 40-49      58/91   10:46     2:20:53
755   Jessica Mouras         F 20-29    170/222   10:46     2:20:56
756   Jose Martinez          M 40-49     87/109   10:46     2:20:57
757   Angus Zuklie           M 01-19      10/13   10:47     2:21:08
758   Lidia Baca             F 40-49      59/91   10:48     2:21:21
759   Eileen Boyle           F 50-59      17/32   10:48     2:21:26
760   Meagan Singer          F 20-29    171/222   10:48     2:21:29
761   Alicia Perry           F 30-39    133/179   10:49     2:21:36
762   Ken Lowe               M 30-39    141/157   10:51     2:21:56
763   Summer Schlesinger     F 20-29    172/222   10:51     2:21:58
764   Brian Brown            M 50-59      45/57   10:51     2:22:02
765   Jerry Lee              M 50-59      46/57   10:52     2:22:09
766   Amy Breeden            F 20-29    173/222   10:52     2:22:13
767   Vivian Ammons          F 30-39    134/179   10:52     2:22:14
768   Kara Bedford           F 20-29    174/222   10:52     2:22:14
769   Lindsay Carter         F 20-29    175/222   10:53     2:22:25
770   Nadine Foty            F 20-29    176/222   10:53     2:22:30
771   Risharde Lockwood      M 40-49     88/109   10:54     2:22:36
772   Erica Hipple Smith     F 30-39    135/179   10:54     2:22:39
773   Jakob Nielsen          M 40-49     89/109   10:54     2:22:47
774   Chon Tsai              M 50-59      47/57   10:55     2:22:52
775   Unknown Unknown        M NOAGE        3/3   10:55     2:22:53
776   Yolanda Lockwood       F 40-49      60/91   10:55     2:22:55
777   Lisa Jahnke            F 50-59      18/32   10:55     2:22:59
778   Erica Trivette         F 20-29    177/222   10:56     2:23:09
779   Mary Kay Robinson      F 30-39    136/179   10:56     2:23:09
780   Meredith Scaggs        F 20-29    178/222   10:56     2:23:13
781   Lynn O'Connell         F 20-29    179/222   10:56     2:23:13
782   Michael Lawless        M 20-29      72/81   10:57     2:23:21
783   John Dean              M 30-39    142/157   10:58     2:23:38
784   Pradeep Karnati        M 40-49     90/109   10:59     2:23:42
785   John Compton           M 20-29      73/81   10:59     2:23:50
786   Julia Schutter         F 30-39    137/179   11:00     2:24:02
787   Michael McCabe         M 20-29      74/81   11:00     2:24:03
788   Emily Reigart          F 20-29    180/222   11:00     2:24:04
789   Carina Morrison        F 30-39    138/179   11:00     2:24:05
790   Kerry McHugh           F 20-29    181/222   11:00     2:24:06
791   Jennifer McMahon       F 20-29    182/222   11:01     2:24:08
792   Christa McMahon        F 20-29    183/222   11:01     2:24:08
793   Holly Zuklie           F 40-49      61/91   11:01     2:24:11
794   Hannah Zuklie          F 01-19      15/20   11:01     2:24:12
795   Sally Ciereszko        F 40-49      62/91   11:01     2:24:17
796   Alexandra Krupnik      F 20-29    184/222   11:02     2:24:27
797   Charlotte Harder Niels F 40-49      63/91   11:02     2:24:31
798   Joy Henrichs           F 20-29    185/222   11:03     2:24:39
799   Troy Strother          M 40-49     91/109   11:03     2:24:42
800   Mitch Zuklie           M 40-49     92/109   11:03     2:24:46
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801   Sara Man               F 50-59      19/32   11:04     2:24:49
802   Lindsay Barber         F 20-29    186/222   11:04     2:24:56
803   Venkata Gavili         M 40-49     93/109   11:04     2:24:59
804   Jodie Lin              F 40-49      64/91   11:05     2:25:04
805   Peter Muller           M 50-59      48/57   11:05     2:25:10
806   Mitchell Poston        M 01-19      11/13   11:06     2:25:13
807   Amy Lindsey            F 20-29    187/222   11:07     2:25:27
808   Alex Rice              F 20-29    188/222   11:07     2:25:29
809   Gail Jackson           F 50-59      20/32   11:07     2:25:30
810   Noelle Smith           F 20-29    189/222   11:07     2:25:37
811   Heidi Jensen           F 20-29    190/222   11:08     2:25:39
812   Elizabeth Paronett     F 30-39    139/179   11:09     2:26:02
813   Samantha Guckert       F 01-19      16/20   11:11     2:26:19
814   Bethann Whittaker      F 20-29    191/222   11:11     2:26:30
815   Tina Gulbrandson       F 40-49      65/91   11:12     2:26:33
816   Andrise Williams       F 20-29    192/222   11:12     2:26:42
817   Rita Chucka            F 20-29    193/222   11:13     2:26:44
818   Kevin Foley            M 50-59      49/57   11:13     2:26:46
819   Kiara Spellane         F 30-39    140/179   11:13     2:26:51
820   Dana Preston           F 20-29    194/222   11:14     2:26:57
821   Olivia Campanella      F 01-19      17/20   11:14     2:26:57
822   Lorenzo Milá           M 50-59      50/57   11:14     2:26:58
823   Lauren Bush            F 20-29    195/222   11:14     2:27:03
824   Jordan Ferry           M 20-29      75/81   11:14     2:27:04
825   Miguel Rivera          M 40-49     94/109   11:15     2:27:15
826   Susan Robinette        F 60-69        5/5   11:15     2:27:15
827   Michael Thornton       M 40-49     95/109   11:15     2:27:16
828   Jeffrey Williams       M 40-49     96/109   11:15     2:27:17
829   Linda Havens           F 30-39    141/179   11:16     2:27:23
830   Echo Wang              F 20-29    196/222   11:16     2:27:35
831   Jen-Chien Chang        M 20-29      76/81   11:17     2:27:37
832   Shellie Kalinsky       F 40-49      66/91   11:17     2:27:38
833   David Renick           M 40-49     97/109   11:17     2:27:49
834   Julie Kuhlberg         F 40-49      67/91   11:17     2:27:49
835   Saeng Kim              F 50-59      21/32   11:18     2:27:50
836   Bona Kim               F 40-49      68/91   11:18     2:27:50
837   Julia Cain             F 20-29    197/222   11:18     2:27:54
838   Greg Henry             M 30-39    143/157   11:18     2:27:57
839   Farrah Henry           F 30-39    142/179   11:18     2:27:58
840   Gina Palmero           F 50-59      22/32   11:19     2:28:03
841   Jin Kim                M 50-59      51/57   11:19     2:28:03
842   Soon Kim               F 50-59      23/32   11:19     2:28:03
843   Rebecca Kellett        F 20-29    198/222   11:20     2:28:21
844   Melanie Gehman         F 20-29    199/222   11:20     2:28:21
845   Stephanie Gehman       F 20-29    200/222   11:20     2:28:22
846   Susanne Louisell       F 40-49      69/91   11:21     2:28:33
847   Larry Schwartz         M 60-69      10/14   11:22     2:28:45
848   Samantha Bauer         F 20-29    201/222   11:22     2:28:46
849   Nathan Felton          M 20-29      77/81   11:22     2:28:46
850   Norann Zaghloul        F 30-39    143/179   11:22     2:28:53
851   Tamer Refaei           M 30-39    144/157   11:23     2:28:56
852   Jennifer Henry         F 30-39    144/179   11:23     2:29:01
853   Jennifer Flachbart     F 30-39    145/179   11:25     2:29:30
854   Ryan Flachbart         M 30-39    145/157   11:25     2:29:30
855   Jaclina Mommsen        F 40-49      70/91   11:25     2:29:30
856   Jan Coogan             F 50-59      24/32   11:26     2:29:39
857   Patrick Givens         M 20-29      78/81   11:27     2:29:55
858   Shannon Singh          F 30-39    146/179   11:27     2:29:56
859   Chris Paletta          M 60-69      11/14   11:27     2:30:00
860   Kathleen Leary         F 40-49      71/91   11:28     2:30:10
861   Melanie Bryan          F 40-49      72/91   11:28     2:30:10
862   Terry Lamb             F 50-59      25/32   11:30     2:30:39
863   Noel Oteyza            M 50-59      52/57   11:32     2:30:55
864   Andrew Clubok          M 40-49     98/109   11:32     2:31:01
865   Jennifer Levy          F 40-49      73/91   11:32     2:31:01
866   Heather Wellman-Massey F 30-39    147/179   11:33     2:31:06
867   Stephen Hahn           M 50-59      53/57   11:33     2:31:13
868   M. Luarca              F 30-39    148/179   11:33     2:31:18
869   Kristen Stref          F 30-39    149/179   11:35     2:31:33
870   Kristyna Meyer         F 40-49      74/91   11:35     2:31:41
871   Karen Vaught           F 40-49      75/91   11:35     2:31:41
872   Tina Schulz            F 40-49      76/91   11:35     2:31:41
873   Emily Masi             F 01-19      18/20   11:36     2:31:56
874   Kathleen Hilliard      F 30-39    150/179   11:36     2:31:56
875   Ran Magalong           M 20-29      79/81   11:37     2:32:01
876   Goody Tyler            M 60-69      12/14   11:37     2:32:09
877   Abby Coles             F 20-29    202/222   11:38     2:32:12
878   Michael Busick         M 40-49     99/109   11:38     2:32:12
879   Sinead Oconnell        F 30-39    151/179   11:40     2:32:46
880   Imran Farooq           M 20-29      80/81   11:40     2:32:47
881   Amy Hanson             F 20-29    203/222   11:40     2:32:48
882   Caroline Cobb          F 30-39    152/179   11:40     2:32:48
883   Emma Urbahn            F 20-29    204/222   11:41     2:32:57
884   Don Urbahn             M 50-59      54/57   11:41     2:32:57
885   Amber Toeller          F 20-29    205/222   11:41     2:32:58
886   Andy Gurry             M 30-39    146/157   11:43     2:33:22
887   Ji Gurry               F 20-29    206/222   11:43     2:33:22
888   Betty Ward-Zukerman    F 50-59      26/32   11:44     2:33:41
889   Rebecca Phillips       F 30-39    153/179   11:46     2:33:57
890   Daniel Cabrera         M 01-19      12/13   11:46     2:33:58
891   Kellie Courtland       F 40-49      77/91   11:47     2:34:18
892   Amanda Parsons         F 20-29    207/222   11:49     2:34:40
893   Olga Felton            F 50-59      27/32   11:49     2:34:46
894   Benedicta Doe          F 30-39    154/179   11:49     2:34:48
895   Monica Darduini        F 30-39    155/179   11:50     2:34:51
896   April Freeburn         F 30-39    156/179   11:51     2:35:03
897   Jennifer McAllister    F 30-39    157/179   11:52     2:35:16
898   Angie Swaim            F 40-49      78/91   11:52     2:35:22
899   Angela Alieu           F 40-49      79/91   11:54     2:35:52
900   Samantha Perlstein     F 01-19      19/20   11:55     2:35:55
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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ------- -----------
901   William Rowland        M 30-39    147/157   11:56     2:36:11
902   Jeremy Witt            M 40-49    100/109   11:56     2:36:14
903   Noble Davis            M 50-59      55/57   11:57     2:36:23
904   Mila Becker            F 40-49      80/91   11:57     2:36:26
905   Beth Mascarenhas       F 20-29    208/222   11:58     2:36:44
906   Matthew Cockerham      M 30-39    148/157   11:59     2:36:50
907   Cynthia Wilson         F 50-59      28/32   12:00     2:37:07
908   Donald Dobrindt        M 50-59      56/57   12:01     2:37:17
909   Aliz Agoston           F 40-49      81/91   12:01     2:37:25
910   Hannah Hsu             F 20-29    209/222   12:02     2:37:36
911   Jenny McGrane          F 40-49      82/91   12:06     2:38:24
912   Melissa Chesser        F 40-49      83/91   12:06     2:38:25
913   Carolyn Headley        F 20-29    210/222   12:07     2:38:33
914   Jeremy Busch           M 30-39    149/157   12:07     2:38:42
915   Lauren Haynie          F 30-39    158/179   12:10     2:39:11
916   Barry Goldmeier        M 40-49    101/109   12:10     2:39:22
917   Charles Wood           M 60-69      13/14   12:10     2:39:22
918   Frank Herrera          M 40-49    102/109   12:11     2:39:30
919   Kimberly McCraw        F 30-39    159/179   12:12     2:39:46
920   Kristy Seitz           F 30-39    160/179   12:12     2:39:47
921   Jennifer Ramsey        F 20-29    211/222   12:17     2:40:55
922   Will Bailey            M 40-49    103/109   12:18     2:41:06
923   Helen Chang            F 20-29    212/222   12:19     2:41:10
924   Caron Parnell          F 30-39    161/179   12:20     2:41:34
925   Susan Costanza         F 30-39    162/179   12:21     2:41:38
926   Stephanie Mazal        F 20-29    213/222   12:22     2:41:55
927   Yony Mazal             M 30-39    150/157   12:22     2:41:57
928   Jeanne Blossfeld       F 50-59      29/32   12:23     2:42:10
929   Mallory Henig          F 20-29    214/222   12:23     2:42:11
930   Daniel Parilla         M 30-39    151/157   12:24     2:42:18
931   Susie Roman            F 40-49      84/91   12:25     2:42:30
932   Jo Dulay               F 30-39    163/179   12:25     2:42:32
933   Ronald Schmidt         M 40-49    104/109   12:26     2:42:46
934   Stevie Graham          F 30-39    164/179   12:27     2:42:53
935   Catherine Coleman      F 50-59      30/32   12:27     2:42:55
936   P Kevin Perry          M 30-39    152/157   12:27     2:42:56
937   Gunnar Bedford         M 01-19      13/13   12:27     2:43:06
938   Raven Murray           F 20-29    215/222   12:28     2:43:13
939   Scott Jones            M 30-39    153/157   12:28     2:43:13
940   Jonas Fevrier          M 30-39    154/157   12:28     2:43:14
941   Chris Ross             M 30-39    155/157   12:28     2:43:15
942   Kasturi Nalabotu       F 30-39    165/179   12:33     2:44:23
943   Lindsay Moore          F 20-29    216/222   12:37     2:45:12
944   Timothy Oconnell       M 40-49    105/109   12:40     2:45:55
945   Lesley Parilla         F 30-39    166/179   12:41     2:46:06
946   Megan Dager            F 20-29    217/222   12:46     2:47:04
947   Michael Martin         M 60-69      14/14   12:47     2:47:16
948   Florence Bvunzawabaya  F 30-39    167/179   12:47     2:47:19
949   Debbie Desjardins      F 50-59      31/32   12:47     2:47:27
950   Tracie Desjardins      F 20-29    218/222   12:47     2:47:28
951   Nathaniel Brown        M 20-29      81/81   12:48     2:47:36
952   Jessica Boothe         F 30-39    168/179   12:51     2:48:11
953   Kristie Conrad         F 30-39    169/179   12:52     2:48:33
954   Hollie Ashby           F 20-29    219/222   12:56     2:49:24
955   Latasha Abney          F 30-39    170/179   13:06     2:51:26
956   Robert Crawford        M 50-59      57/57   13:07     2:51:45
957   Doug Hemphill          M 40-49    106/109   13:10     2:52:19
958   Mishta Brooks          F 30-39    171/179   13:10     2:52:22
959   Jay Sparks             M 40-49    107/109   13:11     2:52:34
960   Kristen Grigorescu     F 30-39    172/179   13:13     2:53:06
961   Alexandru Grigorescu   M 30-39    156/157   13:13     2:53:06
962   Rachel Bird            F 01-19      20/20   13:15     2:53:32
963   April Evans            F 30-39    173/179   13:21     2:54:43
964   Rebekah Wilson         F 30-39    174/179   13:23     2:55:13
965   Michelle Shorter       F 40-49      85/91   13:24     2:55:29
966   Maureen Bowen          F 40-49      86/91   13:28     2:56:15
967   Juli Smith             F 20-29    220/222   13:36     2:58:05
968   Sandra Miller          F 30-39    175/179   13:40     2:59:02
969   Chris Miller           M 30-39    157/157   13:40     2:59:02
970   Dick Coogan            M 80-UP        1/2   13:46     3:00:13
971   Chelsea Dennison       F 20-29    221/222   13:49     3:00:51
972   Francesca Winkler      F 20-29    222/222   13:52     3:01:28
973   Heather Little         F 30-39    176/179   13:59     3:03:00
974   Richard Steger         M 40-49    108/109   14:06     3:04:43
975   Tamerill Faison        F 40-49      87/91   14:10     3:05:24
976   Crystal Johnson        F 40-49      88/91   14:25     3:08:47
977   Valerie Evans          F 40-49      89/91   14:27     3:09:10
978   Kari Pichora           F 30-39    177/179   14:27     3:09:13
979   Patricia Craun         F 30-39    178/179   14:27     3:09:16
980   Julie Edmond           F 40-49      90/91   14:35     3:10:58
981   Kenneth Davidson       M 70-79        1/1   14:44     3:12:52
982   Cornelius Beidleman    M 40-49    109/109   14:51     3:14:31
983   Quinnae Higginbotham   F 30-39    179/179   14:51     3:14:31
984   Virginia Cawley        F 50-59      32/32   15:07     3:17:58
985   Penny Craig            F 40-49      91/91   15:37     3:24:32
986   Ashis Roy              M 80-UP        2/2   17:02     3:42:57
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